(9 inlingua

Luxembourg

LUXEMBOURGISH CITIZENSHIP

AUTUMN TRAINING CALENDAR

Monday 25/09/2023 6 -8 PM 2 hours starting

Wednesday 27/09/2023 6-8PM 4 hours

Monday 02/10/2023 6 -8 PM 6 hours

Wednesday 04/10/2023 6-8PM 8 hours

Monday 09/10/2023 6 -8PM 10 hours

Wednesday 11/10/2023 6-8PM 12 hours

Monday 16/10/2023 6 -8 PM 14 hours

Wednesday 18/10/2023 6-8PM 16 hours

Monday 23/10/2023 6 -8PM 18 hours

Wednesday 25/10/2023 6 -8PM 20 hours

Monday 30/10/2023 6 -8 PM 22 hours

Monday 06/11/2023 6 -8PM 24 hours

Wednesday 08/11/2023 6-8PM 26 hours

Monday 13/11/2023 6-8PM 28 hours

Wednesday 15/11/2023 6-8PM 30 hours

Monday 20/11/2023 6-8PM 32 hours

Wednesday 22/11/2023 6 -8 PM 34 hours ese‘mf"gd
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